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James Pearson

Director Information

Title Dr

Name James Pearson
Postcode SM7 1PW
Date of birth April 1940

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CASTLE CRUSHING LIMITED
METALLURG EUROPE LIMITED
ALPOCO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
METALLOYS LIMITED

AMG ALPOCO UK LIMITED

M. & A. POWDERS LIMITED
ALUMINIUM FEDERATION LIMITED
AMG CHROME LIMITED

H.M.I. LIMITED

METAL ALLOYS (SOUTH WALES)
LIMITED

S.A.\VICKERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02595433
04057900
00946748
00472995
00961050
00076117
00723801
00345279
00523818
01000252

00343487

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901385464

901385464
75 Higher Drive

Banstead

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
29/09/2000
14/09/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
03/12/1998
03/07/1991
03/07/1991
03/07/1991

03/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

29/12/2003
01/07/2003
29/12/2003
29/12/2003
01/07/2003
29/12/2003
25/09/2003
01/07/2003
29/12/2003
29/12/2003

29/12/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



